

Friends of Arvada Fire

P O BOX 745284 Arvada CO 80006 Dave's Locker 7903 Allison Way Arvada CO 80005



CHARITABLE CONTRIBUTION RECEIPT

Name:_____

Email or Mailing Address:

Thank you for supporting the Friends of Arvada Fire through your 2024 donation of mobility equipment and/or supplies to Dave's Locker, a program of Arvada Fire Protection District.

Your generous donation of the items listed below will help us provide mobility assistance devices to others who need them for a short time.

We appreciate your support of Dave's Locker and Friends of Arvada Fire.

Sincerely,

J Enochs

Jennifer Enochs, Secretary Friends of Arvada Fire

Equipment Donated:

Date:

FAFPD is a 501(c)(3) - (tax ID# 45-5417847). Your donation may be tax deductible. Please contact your accountant to ensure that this donation meets the qualifications.